Industrial Chassis
Features
IPC-610-H 4U Rackmount Chassis with Visual
Alarm Notification
 � 4U rackmount chassis supports up to 15 add-on cards
 � Shock-resistant disk drive bay design holds up to three 5.25" and one 3.5"
disk drives
 � Front accessible USB & PS/2 interfaces for easy data transfer

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IPC-610-H
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Switch Type
Backplane Version
IPC-610BP-30HD PS8-300ATX-ZBE ATX
IPC-610BP-50HD PS8-500ATX-BB ATX
Motherboard Version
IPC-610MB-30HD PS8-300ATX-ZBE ATX
IPC-610MB-50HD PS8-500ATX-BB ATX
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-DT-5230E
Mobile rack for converting dual 5.25" drive bays to three